E244046



Ground-fault Sensing and Relaying Equipment -Component

ABB SACE SPA

VIALE DELL' INDUSTRIA 18

20010 VITTUONE MI, ITALY

Sensing and relaying equipment, Cat. Nos. F202, F204 followed by A or AC with or without the letter S, followed by 16, 25, 40 or 63, followed by 0.01, 0.03, 0.1, 0.3, 0.5 or 1. May be followed by the letters AP-R.

Marking: Company name and catalog designation.

Last Updated on 2005-03-01

This page and all contents are Copyright © 2005 by Underwriters Laboratories Inc.®

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL's Follow-Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Listed and covered under UL's Follow-Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL permits the reproduction of the material contained in the Online Certification Directory subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Designs and/or Listings (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from the Online Certifications Directory with permission from Underwriters Laboratories Inc." must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "Copyright © 2005 Underwriters Laboratories Inc.®"



An independent organization working for a safer world with integrity, precision and knowledge.





Ground-fault Sensing and Relaying Equipment Certified for Canada - Component

ABB SACE SPA

E244046

VIALE DELL' INDUSTRIA 18

20010 VITTUONE MI, ITALY

Sensing and relaying equipment, Cat. Nos. F202, F204 followed by A or AC with or without the letter S, followed by 16, 25, 40 or 63, followed by 0.01, 0.03, 0.1, 0.3, 0.5, or 1. May be followed by the letters AP-R.

Marking: Company name, model designation and the Recognized Component Mark for Canada

Last Updated on 2005-03-01

This page and all contents are Copyright © 2005 by Underwriters Laboratories Inc.® The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL's Follow-Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Listed and covered under UL's Follow-Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL permits the reproduction of the material contained in the Online Certification Directory subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Designs and/or Listings (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from the Online Certifications Directory with permission from Underwriters Laboratories Inc." must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "Copyright © 2005 Underwriters Laboratories Inc.®"



An independent organization working for a safer world with integrity, precision and knowledge.